FABORY

Technical Parameters

Color
D1_MM

Material

Material technical

Thread
Info

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

Black
12mm

Cast aluminium/
stainless steel

EN
AC-46200/1.4305

Metric thread

Material: Handles
cast aluminium EN
AC-46200. Thrust
washer plastic

PA 66 GF 35-X
fibreglass reinforced.
Hinge pins stainless
steel 1.4305. Studs
and washer steel
grade 5.8.Version:
Handles fine
structured powder-
coated, black.
Thrust washer,
black. Hinge pin,
bright. Studs and
washer zinc plated,
blue passivated
steel.Note:
Adjustable cam
levers are used if the
position of the lever

KIPP Cam levers, external
thread Black Cast aluminium
EN AC-46200/stainless steel
1.4305 M3X12,0X15

58006.030.015
500689424371
31162807
4059245210169
Full Box Only



relative to the axis of

FABOR Y- specitc posiior

(interference circle).
The exact position of
the lever is adjusted
using a screwdriver
on the fine thread
setscrew. Plastics
are subject to
creeping under load
(retardation).Drawing
reference: 1)
setscrew for fine
adjustment of
lever.adjustable

Technical Specification

A
Al
B
Bl
Hand force FH (N)
D
D1
D2
F
H
H1

36.2
41.7
14.4
11.5
90

3

12

6

13
15

Technical Drawing




