# **FABORY**



# KIPP Cam levers, external thread Black Cast aluminium EN AC-46200/stainless steel 1.4305 M3X12,0X15

Article number	58006.030.015
Brand	-
UBB	500689424371
UNSPSC	31162807
EAN	4059245210169
PKG. of 1	Full Box Only

#### **Technical Parameters**

#### **Standards**

Color	Black
D1_MM	12mm
Material	Cast aluminium/ stainless steel
Material technical	EN AC-46200/1.4305
Thread	Metric thread
Info	Material: Handles cast aluminium EN AC-46200. Thrust washer plastic PA 66 GF 35-X fibreglass reinforced. Hinge pins stainless steel 1.4305. Studs and washer steel grade 5.8. Version: Handles fine structured powdercoated, black. Thrust washer, black. Hinge pin, bright. Studs and washer zinc plated, blue passivated steel. Note: Adjustable cam levers are used if the position of the lever

relative to the axis of tension only permits one specific position (interference circle). The exact position of the lever is adjusted using a screwdriver on the fine thread setscrew. Plastics are subject to creeping under load (retardation). Drawing reference: 1)

setscrew for fine adjustment of lever.adjustable

## **Technical Specification**

-	
A	36.2
A1	41.7
В	14.4
B1	11.5
Hand force FH (N)	90
D	3
D1	12
D2	6
F	1
Н	9
H1	13
L	15
S	1

### **Technical Drawing**

